
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   7280                      100315

 104 N KOREA                                   2163                       10813

 105 CHINA                                    46455                      612579

 106 TAIWAN                                   63985                      891573

 107 MONGOL                                     996                        1563

 108 HG KONG                                   7347                      119737

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        7050

 111 THAILND                                  21459                      337256

 112 SNGAPOR                                   9297                      133795

 113 MALYSIA                                   6998                      108344

 117 PHILPIN                                   6274                       46552

 118 INDNSIA                                  13572                      235372

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         698

 123 INDIA                                     2002                       33238

 124 PAKISTN                                    899                       13313

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         874

 127 BANGLA                                       -                        1607

 133 IRAN                                         -                        5835

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1059

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        2760

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        1196

 140 QATAR                                        -                        4606

 141 OMAN                                       330                         330

 145 SYRIA                                        -                        1370

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        1869

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         930

 205 U KING                                    2745                       49584

 207 NETHLDS                                    620                       16617

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       11273

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1577

 213 GERMANY                                   4156                       13774

 218 SPAIN                                      916                        8198

 220 ITALY                                      950                       17853

 223 POLAND                                    1542                       10355

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        2800

 234 TURKEY                                     241                        2123

 304 USA                                      44802                      305084

 305 MEXICO                                    3691                       48816

 410 BRAZIL                                    3280                        7320

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       25466

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        1908

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        1225

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                         396

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        3915

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         212

 627 MARIANA                                      -                         373

                                                                

301                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           10            866

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           38           3320

 113 MALYSIA        MT             8            828           54           5655

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           20           1246

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           14           2078

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            0            241

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -            5            451

                                                                

30101                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           10            866

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           38           3320

 113 MALYSIA        MT             8            828           54           5655

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           20           1246

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   7280                      100315

 104 N KOREA                                   2163                       10813

 105 CHINA                                    46455                      611713

 106 TAIWAN                                   63409                      890421

 107 MONGOL                                     996                        1563

 108 HG KONG                                   7347                      119737

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1430

 111 THAILND                                  21459                      337256

 112 SNGAPOR                                   9297                      133795

 113 MALYSIA                                   6170                      102689



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

303                                                             

 117 PHILPIN                                   6274                       46552

 118 INDNSIA                                  13572                      234126

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         698

 123 INDIA                                     2002                       31160

 124 PAKISTN                                    899                       13313

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         874

 127 BANGLA                                       -                        1607

 133 IRAN                                         -                        5835

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1059

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        2760

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                         955

 140 QATAR                                        -                        4155

 141 OMAN                                       330                         330

 145 SYRIA                                        -                        1370

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        1869

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         930

 205 U KING                                    2745                       49584

 207 NETHLDS                                    620                       16617

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       11273

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1577

 213 GERMANY                                   4156                       13774

 218 SPAIN                                      916                        8198

 220 ITALY                                      950                       17853

 223 POLAND                                    1542                       10355

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        2800

 234 TURKEY                                     241                        2123

 304 USA                                      44802                      305084

 305 MEXICO                                    3691                       48816

 410 BRAZIL                                    3280                        7320

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       25466

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        1908

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        1225

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                         396

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        3915

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         212

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   7280                      100315

 104 N KOREA                                   2163                       10813

 105 CHINA                                    46455                      611713

 106 TAIWAN                                   63409                      890421

 107 MONGOL                                     996                        1563

 108 HG KONG                                   7347                      119737

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1430

 111 THAILND                                  21459                      337256

 112 SNGAPOR                                   9297                      133795

 113 MALYSIA                                   6170                      102689

 117 PHILPIN                                   6274                       46552

 118 INDNSIA                                  13572                      234126

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         698

 123 INDIA                                     2002                       31160

 124 PAKISTN                                    899                       13313

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         874

 127 BANGLA                                       -                        1607

 133 IRAN                                         -                        5835

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1059

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        2760

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                         955

 140 QATAR                                        -                        4155

 141 OMAN                                       330                         330

 145 SYRIA                                        -                        1370

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        1869

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         930

 205 U KING                                    2745                       49584

 207 NETHLDS                                    620                       16617

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       11273

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1577

 213 GERMANY                                   4156                       13774

 218 SPAIN                                      916                        8198

 220 ITALY                                      950                       17853

 223 POLAND                                    1542                       10355

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        2800

 234 TURKEY                                     241                        2123
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EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

30301                                                           

 304 USA                                      44802                      305084

 305 MEXICO                                    3691                       48816

 410 BRAZIL                                    3280                        7320

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       25466

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        1908

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        1225

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                         396

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        3915

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         212

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 104 N KOREA        KL             -              -           19           3620

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -            0           1634

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -            9           2832

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            2            798

 118 INDNSIA        KL             2            683           20           5919

 123 INDIA          KL             6           1416           28           7125

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         20071           7280       268932          89145

 104 N KOREA        KG          7580           1625        21474           4598

 105 CHINA          KG        101137          38380      1478139         430529

 106 TAIWAN         KG        299408          48304      4908656         699113

 107 MONGOL         KG          4800            996         5629           1563

 108 HG KONG        KG         13702           4262       186629          86104

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -         1589           1430

 111 THAILND        KG         42677          14050       862881         255268

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         25279           5527       466052          84203

 113 MALYSIA        KG         13699           4661       309868          66398

 117 PHILPIN        KG         47428           6274       208422          40761

 118 INDNSIA        KG         23439          10474       554951         170880

 123 INDIA          KG           800            355       120172          20746

 124 PAKISTN        KG          4170            899        48882          11783

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -         3240            874

 127 BANGLA         KG             -              -         2960           1607

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        11025           4523

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         2050           1059

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         5760           1160

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -         4110            955

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         5910           4155

 141 OMAN           KG           245            330          245            330

 145 SYRIA          KG             -              -           53            207

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -         8750           1869

 202 NORWAY         KG             -              -         5220            930

 205 U KING         KG          6632           2745        66003          43932

 207 NETHLDS        KG          2620            620         7478           2229

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -         2320           1577

 213 GERMANY        KG          2700           1200        11130           5589

 218 SPAIN          KG           300            916         1241           3766

 220 ITALY          KG           666            950        11991          17853

 223 POLAND         KG          1260           1542         6912           8353

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -         9020           2394

 234 TURKEY         KG           156            241          912           2123

 304 USA            KG         42459          18518       303059         144463

 305 MEXICO         KG         14960           3691       155191          48490

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -         1440            760

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -       177671          25245

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -        11928           1908

 524 NIGERIA        KG             -              -          581           1225

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -         5400           3915

                                                                

305                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            576            0           1152

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           25           2300

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            0            373

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


